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9:00am
9:25am

10:30am
11:35am

12:25pm
1:25pm

2:30pm
3:35pm
4:40pm

5:30pm
6:00pm

SACRAMENTO,
CALIFORNIA

Registration and Check In

A Brief History of Building Science -
Ben Bogie

Control Layers in Action (Water and
Air) - Jake Bruton

Control Layers in Action (Thermal and
Vapor) - Jake Bruton

Lunch at Urban Roots Brewing

Use This for That: Selecting Solutions
- Ben Bogie

Rainscreen Details for Enhanced
Durability - Jake Bruton

Diagnostic: Tools, Techniques, and
Titillating Data - Ben Bogie

IAQ: Cleaning the Air We’re Swimming
In - Ross Trethewey

Happy Hour - Networking

Rountable Discussion over Dinner
with todays speakers and Brian
Pontolilo of Fine Homebuilding

Please note that schedules and speakers are subject to change. All proceeds will be
donated to support skilled trades education and are therefore nonrefundable.
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9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

11:45am
12:45pm

1:45pm
2:45pm

3:45pm
5:00pm

SACRAMENTO,
CALIFORNIA

Introductory Mechanical Design with
the ACCA Manuals - Ross Trethewey

Selecting Equipment to Deliver
Comfort in High Performance
Envelopes - Ross Trethewey

Whole Lotta Shakin’ Goin’ On: Siesmic
Considerations - Joe Lstiburek

Lunch at Urban Roots Brewing

Mechanical Mistakes and Performance
Pitfalls - Ross Trethewey

Viva La Resistance Au Feu (To Fire)
Joe Lstiburek

Build High, then Wash, Rinse and Dry
for Flood Resistance - Joe Lstiburek

Educating Your Client - Jake Bruton
Parting Happy Hour

Please note that schedules and speakers are subject to change. All proceeds will be
donated to support skilled trades education and are therefore nonrefundable.



